(W

SLIP ID. |MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION][M=MTL. INSP _ |£=RGLTR INSP SPARE|%=D ISPATCH FORN
400 100G N A=FABRICATION K¢ | SON ¢ INSPIR - RECONENDED 7|1 . SLNGLE PT
M :NACK. BF. YELD B :OTHER OROER T:APPND.OWG | F=MACHINING |U:M+S P:PERIODIC PT K:ASSY. UNLT
P :SEPARATE PL.Z :NTL. FINISHED ORDERING | 7 =ASSEMBLY ?P:Aﬁgfmle“LmDn'nGlw:“:STE M ?{:J:ffﬂfi".ﬁ
[ DESCRIPTION -NOMINAL DIMENSION[PART ) TERT AL - DIMENSIONS ‘:PPOINTWMASS ATHER ITEN N0, [X
DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. NIL.MAsS{ OR PATTERN NO. oR_INDICATING SymBoLs | wTL. cuT [af+[o[ulelsle
PIECES
IMTL. PIECES
c i
16{SPRING WASHER, M12 [124|STEEL
JIS <H331-878971P6> L
47|SPRING WASHER, M12 [122]STEEL
JIS <N331-115162P10> L]
L]
L
8 |SPRING WASHER, M16 |1 25|STEEL
JIS <H331-259297C1PT> [T
8 |SPRING WASHER, M12 |1 26|STEEL
JIS <H331-259297C1P8> L]
LT
L
48[SPRING WASHER, M12 1 29|STEEL
J1S <N322-259109C2P4> 1
2 [CUSHION 130|SOFT-BUBBLE, [<NEOPRENE SPONGE RNBBER>
KRS18-504C1 10%50X3000 | <N322-259109C2P11> LT
4 |CUSHION 131[{SOFT-BUBBLE. [<NFOPRENE SPONGE RUBBER>
KRS18-504C1 10%50X850 <N322-25910802P12> Kl
2 [CUSHION 132[SOFT-BUBBLE. |[<NEOPRENE SPONGE RNBBER>
KRS18-504C1 10%X50X1400 | <H322-259109C2P13> L]
2 [SEAL 133|THREE BOND
1121%1KG <H322-25910902P14> [T11]]
26[SPRING WASHER. M10 |1 34|STEEL
J1S <H322-399189¢2P7> LT
24|SEAL STRIP (8) [135[ALUMINIUM A=569, L=913
KS679-00C2 <H322-399188C2P15> L
" 4|CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| K.WADA APPROVED § ~| FOR MAINTENANCE
7 [=)
e S EM798 .  lioseas
Fuji Electric Co,ltd.  |& : 88891058
T




